previous year

4995.27

4000.00

8995.27

367.98
848.27
40.00
84.00

116.15
35.00
150.00
20.00
20.00
-276.92

50.00
40.00

1493.48

7501.79

East Tuddenham Parish Council

Accounts for the year ended 31st March 2013

Balance per last years Accounts (1st April 2012)

Income during the year
Breckland Precept

Expenditure during the year

Insurance

Remuneration & Expenses of Clerk

Training Course (clerk)

Audit fee

Subscriptions
Norfolk Association of Local Councils
Norfolk Link (7 at £5.00)
Norfok RCC membership

Donations
Friendship Club donation
Norfolk Accident Rescue Service donation
Parish Pump - donation
EACH

Notice board - contribution from Village Hall
Painting Milestone

Cleaning Bus Shelter

Maintenance of Churchyard

Purchase of Dog bins

Purchase of Bus Shelter

Balance at Bank 31st March 2013
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376.24

1196.80

60.00
116.98
35.00
35.00

186.98
265.00
100.00

365.00

450.00

543.80

3925.20

2012113

7501.79

4000.00

T11501.79

7104.02

4397.77



